Bank IFSC

FDRL0007777

Bank Account

77770109787925
UAN

101687674569
PF Number

APKKP00687790000010120
PAN Number

KRHPK1010G

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

31

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 29,308.00

Net Salary in words Twenty Nine Thousand Three Hundred and Eight Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 13,298.00

HRA 5,319.17

Medical Allowance 1,250.00

Conveyance Allowance 4,000.00

Special Allowance 2,728.83

Arrears 4,796.00

Total Earnings (A) 31,392.00

CONTRIBUTIONS